

Dear Friend,

The Friends of the Addison Public Library consists of persons interested in books and libraries and whose purpose is to give financial assistance to the Library by purchasing books, materials, services, and equipment beyond the command of the ordinary library budget. The Friends plan book sales, activities, and events to raise funds and to encourage the community to use the Addison Public Library.

We look forward to seeing you at future Friends' meetings and events.

Sincerely,

Friends of the Addison Public Library

email (to inform you of Friends events):

Please make checks payable to Friends of the Addison Public Library and <u>drop off or mail to</u>: Friends of the Addison Public Library, Addison Public Library, 4 Friendship Plaza, Addison, IL 60101 email: <u>friends@addisonlibrary.org</u>

	Annual Membership
Name:	□\$10 Individual
Address:	□\$25 Household
	□\$50 Business or Organization
Phone:	□\$75 Best Friend

Donations to the Friends of the Library are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law.